
STAGE STOP

5/20/2017

OPEN

AM

 RIDER HORSE TIME $ WON

1 DENISE COLLAR CHUNKY 16.979 60.00$     

2 HANNAH OLHEISER JEWELL 17.661 40.00$     

3 MINDY HENDRICKS DIXIE 18.447

  MEGAN TALLMAN LENAS DRY GUN NT

 WHITNEY CABRAL GUESS NT

PM

 RIDER HORSE TIME $ WON

1 DENISE COLLAR CHUNKY 16.979 60.00$     

2 MEGAN TALLMAN LENAS DRY GUN 17.298 40.00$     

3 MINDY HENDRICKS DIXIE 17.566

4 HANNAH OLHEISER JEWELL 17.661

WHITNEY CABRAL GUESS NT

2500

AM RIDER HORSE TIME $ WON

1 ALYSSA GREENWOOD MAX 17.236 48.00$     

2 MEGAN ELAM DOLLY 17.497 32.00$     

3 ELLIE ARNDT FANNY 19.246

STEPHANIE KASEBERG MONEY NT

PM RIDER HORSE TIME $ WON

1 ALYSSA GREENWOOD MAX 17.236 60.00$     

2 JESSICA SHANNON BUGS 17.471 40.00$     

3 MEGAN ELAM DOLLY 17.497

4 ELLIE ARNDT FANNY 19.246

5 STEPHANIE KASEBERG MONEY 20.377

1000

AM RIDER HORSE TIME $ WON

1 SITERRA MAGEE DASH TO PERFECTION 17.962 $30

2 DEBBIE STAHL QUILL 18.699

JULIA GUSCETTE COPY NT

PM RIDER HORSE TIME $ WON

1 SITERRA MAGEE DASH TO PERFECTION 17.962 20.00$     

JULIA GUSCETTE COPY NT

500

AM RIDER HORSE TIME $ WON

1 SUMMER EMICK TK JUDGING BY MONEY (JUDD) 18.453 48.00$     



2 KAYLEE PATTERSON VEGAS 18.57 36.00$     

3 MCKINZIE ADAMS ALI 18.601 24.00$     

4 DANA MILLER ITCHI KAHN 18.699 12.00$     

5 SHERI PHILPOTT FROSTY 18.7

6 TIA BLACK TRINKET MIGHT BLUE 19.27

7 MACY KAYSER MOJO 19.444

8 CRYSTAL ALLEY SAMPSON 20.033

9 JESSICA BAPTISTE SHOTTIE 21.421

10 SANDEE FOSTER INDY 21.659

 MACKINZEY BLACK WEBSTER NT

 MEAGAN TALLMAN BLAZE NT

PM RIDER HORSE TIME $ WON

1 KAYLEE PATTERSON VEGAS 17.614 45.00$     

2 MACKINZEY BLACK WEBSTER 18.355 27.00$     

3 SUMMER EMICK TK JUDGING BY MONEY (JUDD) 18.49 18.00$     

4 SHERI PHILPOTT FROSTY 18.514

5 MCKINZIE ADAMS ALI 18.601

6 TIA BLACK TRINKET MIGHT BLUE 19.197

7 CRYSTAL ALLEY SAMPSON 20.552

8 JESSICA BAPTIST SHOTTIE 21.421

9 SANDEE FOSTER INDY 22.817

4D AM

1D RIDER HORSE TIME $ WON

1 DENISE COLLAR CHUNKY 16.979 116.00$  

2 TANYA LEDBETTER TK HANDFUL OF MONEY "LIRA" 17.08 92.00$     

3 TAMMY BRUSCH DECEMBER MOON 17.186 62.00$     

4 ALYSSA GREENWOOD MAX 17.236

5 ANDREA  SARACCO KEEP WATCH N ME 17.333

6 JESSICA SHANNON KITTY 17.433

2D

1 MEGAN ELAM DOLLY 17.497 104.00$  

2 LEE OLHEISER CHARLEE 17.52 83.00$     

3 HANNAH OLHEISER JEWELL 17.661 56.00$     

3D

1 SITERRA MAGEE FPG TURBO 18.003 89.00$     

2 JANET ANDYKE JACK 18.036 70.00$     

3 SITERRA MAGEE CRITTER 18.058 48.00$     

4 PENNY MARSTON FOLI 18.108

5 AMY SMITH MARTY 18.128

6 JESSICA GUINNIER MAJOR 18.199

7 BOBBI JOHNSON BINDI 18.217

8 KIM MACRAE NILA 18.333

9 MINDY HENDRICKS DIXIE 18.447



4D

1 MORGAN RAMIREZ PARIS 18.497 77.00$     

2 DOROTHY LOVE LEROY 18.696 61.00$     

3 BRITTANY SWANSON ROCKY 19.175 41.00$     

4 ELLIE ARNDT FANNY 19.246

TIA BLACK TRINKET MIGHT BLUE 19.27  

 JESSICA SHANNON BUGS NT

TARA BERTRAND JUDGES SPLASH OF CASH NT

ELLIE STAHL CODY NT

HANNAH OLHEISER GRACEE NT

MEGAN TALLMAN LENAS DRY GUN NT

WHITNEY CABRAL GUESS NT

MACKINZIE BLACK WEBSTER



4D PM RIDER HORSE TIME $ WON

1D DENISE COLLAR CHUNKY 16.979 85.00$     

TANYA LEDBETTER TK HANDFUL OF MONEY "LIRA" 17.08 67.00$     

LESLIE PENHOLLOW HORSE 17.233 46.00$     

ALYSSA GREENWOOD MAX 17.236

MEGAN TALLMAN LENAS DRY GUN 17.298

2D MEGAN ELAM DOLLY 17.497 77.00$     

SHONNA HINSON DAISY 17.51 61.00$     

LEE OLHEISER CHARLEE 17.52 41.00$     

MINDY HENDRICKS DIXIE 17.566

HANNAH OLHEISER JEWELL 17.661

3D PENNY MARSTON FOLI 18.108 65.00$     

AMY SMITH MARTY 18.128 52.00$     

DORTHY LOVE LEROY 18.269 35.00$     

KIM MACRAE NILA 18.333

MACKINZEY BLACK WEBSTER 18.355

4D TIA BLACK TRINKET MIGHT BLUE 19.197 57.00$     

MORGAN RAMIREZ PARIS 19.203 45.00$     

ELLIE ARNDT FANNY 19.246 30.00$     

TARA BERTRAND JUDGES SPLASH OF CASH NT

HANNAH OLHEISER GRACEE NT

JESSICA SHANNON BUGS NT

WHITNEY CABRAL GUESS NT

    







 

 

 


